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July 21, 2025

Sunday, July 27, 2025
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i ' is in need of a permanent teacher.
(A Night Like No Other — Part 11) _ }
There is also a need for a substitute

teacher to fill in when needed for the
babies through 2nd grade. If you can
meet either of these needs, please see

or contact Sandy Meisberger at
262-903-1881.

Sanctify them in the truth; Your word is truth.
As You sent Me into the world, I also have sent
them into the world. For their sakes I sanctify
Myself, that they themselves also may be
sanctified in truth.

John 17:17-19

p The next Elders’ Meeting First Saturday Men’s Breakfast
will be Saturday, August 2, will be August 2 at 7:00am in
at 8:30am. the Fellowship Hall.
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‘ We have a couple of NBC STAFF &

s F=====> ministry opportunities for CONTACT INFORMATION
= ‘W‘ West Haven Elementary. Mike Petty—Elder
l Haven First. we need an NBC mpetty@nbcknox.org (865) 300-4436
lementar ’ ) Ron Hatcher—Elder
= representative to be at rhatcher@nbcknox.org (865) 389-1492
= Kevin Lum—Elder
=5 v West Haven on Tuesday,

klum@nbcknox.org (865) 352-1217

August 5 from 4-6 pm for Mark Meisberger—Elder

a Meet The Teacher event. Second, we need a mmeisberger@nbcknox.org (262) 903-1882
liaison with the school to help facilitate Anthony Conner—Worship Leader
ministry opportunities. Please contact Darla aconner@nbcknox.org (570) 592-4467

. Darla Armstrong—Administrative Assistant
at 865-387-3774 if you can volunteer for darmstrong@nbcknox.org (865) 414-7680
either of these.
Reach ALL Elders at one email address

elders@nbcknox.org

Partners in
ﬂ/{ céwney and NORWOOD CAMPUS

M E 1725 Wilson Road
Knoxville, TN 37912 (865) 387-3774
Our Missionary spotlight for July is
Leslie Wall. She is a missionary with OFFICE HOURS
Children’s Bible Ministries in Monday—Friday 8:30-4:30pm
Townsend Tennessee.

CONTRIBUTIONS
Weekly Needs : $4,303
This Week Giving: $3,897
Actual YTD Expenses: $114,781
Actual YTD Giving: $129,414
YTD Difference: $14,633

Sunday, July 20: ATTEND ANCE
1st Hour: Larry Neely Equipping Classes: ! I !
2nd Hour: Larry Neely Worship Service: G| T
& Kevin Goodman ETC: & Attendance
Online: 5 July 20, 2025

Social Media Addresses:

@ norwoodbaptist.church G Norwood Baptist Church I@' norwood_bc



